Name, Location, E-mail address & Registration Number list of all VTPs.

SI.No. Name & Location of the VTP. E-mail address. VTPs Number.
1 M/s. Gorgeous Parlour-cum-Training Institute, mrstopuete@yahoo.com 412070001 (Permanent).
Aalo, West Siang District. Smti Topu Ete.
2 Nifa. NIFA infocomp Service Pvt.Ltd., New Delhi Deepak.lalan@nifaindia.com 107020013 (Permanent).
Shri Deepak Jalan govtprojectsdel@nifaindia.com
3 a) Central Institute of Plastics Engineering & Technology (CIPET), Imphal a) cipetim@gmail.com. T/VTP/G/24743.
(Manipur) Mr. Imo Thiyam, Project Officer. b) pwmc.cipetghy@gmail.com.
b) Plastic Waste Management Centre (PWMC)-CIPET, Guwahati, Assam. ¢) hoddolc@gmail.com
Mr. Ibotomba Singh, Chief Manager (Project) Mob. No.
09854031920/09678009446.
c) Central Institute of Plastics engineering & Technology (CIPET), Chennai —
600032 Mr. Karl Murthy, Deputy Director, Mob — 09840727464/044-
22254780. Fax no. 91-44-22254787
4 PC Training Institute Ltd. Delhi. msg@pctiltd.com,projects@pctiltd.com T/VTP/N/ 25106.
Mr. Saumitra Johsi, GM (Project) Mob No. 9810269398.
5 0? Spa Academy, Masti Health & Beauty Pvt. Ltd.,Hyderabad info@02spa.org/shafeeq@02spa.org T/VTP/N/24735.
Shri Ritesh Reddy Mastipuram, Tel.No. 040-23382838.
6 IL&FS SDC. Arunkumar.pillai@ilfsindia.com T/VTP/N/28712.
Mr. Arun Kr. Pillai, CEO
7 Emporium Training & Consultancy Pvt.Ltd. (Flyingcats), Kolkata. Mr. Manish Sood msood@emporiumsolutions.com T/VTP/N/24979.
(Director). Mob No. 09830412121
8 SBJ Centre of Excellence, New Delhi prinyanka@sbjcentreofexcellence.com T/VTP/N/35164.
Ms. Priyanka Singh, CEO. Ph No. 011-41322802(0) 9818417958 (M)
9 Indian Institute of Skill Development (IISD.) Gurgaon, Haryana. Shri Anshuk Talwar, Anshuk.talwar@iisd.co.in/avinash.bhrdwaj@iisd.co.in | T/VTP/N/32258.
CEO. Mob No. 09811640086.
10 VLCC Health Care Limited, Jatin.rai@vlccwellness.com T/VTP/N/33968.
Guargaon, Haryana.
Mr. Jatin Rai. Mob No. 0921240380.
11 HP Institute, hpiitr@yahoo.co.in T/VTP/N/ 24751.
Guwabhati/Shillong, Mob No. - 08811037015
12 Orion Edutech. directror@orionedutech.com T/VTP/N/25029.
Shri Manish Agarwal. Mob No. 09339945671.
13 Amazing Networks Pvt. Ltd., Delhi jitendra@amazing-networks.com T/VTP/N/28767.
Shri Jitendra Singh Rajput, Managing Director. Mob No. 09818668855 (Delhi)
09859668855 (Assam).
14 Don Bosco Technical Institute. New Delhi. Fr. Noble, noblesab@gmail.com T/VTP/N/26917

Mob No. 09654055976/09999442943/ (011)-26830596 (R)/(011) - 26838121




15 Indira Gandhi Technical & Medical Science University, Ziro. indiragndhiuniversity@gmail.com T/VTP/N/24669
Dr. P.R. Trivedi.

16 IIWS, greater Noida. manavdhingra@gmail.com Not allotted.
Mr. Manav Dhingra, Director. Mob.No. 09958400401

17 B-Able. Mr. Abishek Gupta, CEO. ahishek.gupta@b-able.in -do-.
Mob. No. 09971871560.

18 Apparel Training & Design Centre (ATDC), Gurgaon, Haryana. dg@iamindia.in jdbakhsi@epcindia.com -do-.
Dr. Darlie Koshy. Tel No. 0124-4659501/0124-4569500

19 Security and Intelligence services (SIS) Ltd., New Delhi. hiranya.mohanty@sakshambharat.com -do-.
Mr. Hiranya Mohanty, Asstt. VC. Fax No. 011-46460000.

20 Skill Academy, Gurgaon. anju.talwar@skillsacademy.co.in -do-.
MS Anju Talwar, CEO. Mob. No. 919811840200.

21 Making India Employable, Gurgaon. prikshit@mie-india.com -do-.
Mr. Prikshit Dhanda, CEO . Mob. NO. 919560366200. (MIE).

22 Empower Pragati. Rajiv.sharma@empower.net.in
Shri Rajiv Sharma. Mob. No. 09810305671.

23 Gram Tarang. abinav.madan@gramtarang.in
Shri Abina Madan. Mob. No. 9437179990.

24 Central Institute of Plastics Engineering & Technology (CIPET)- APPTC — Balasore. S- apptchls@gmail.com.
1/25, Industrial Estate.
Balasore — 756001, Odisha. Mob. No. 09437124606.

25 NIFT, Kolkata.

26

Ashoka Institute, HTM.




